Industrial Crane Buffers CB-63 to 160
Rod Button
Piston Tube
Gas Chamber
Positive Stop
Rod Wiper
Mounting Flange
Separator Piston

or technical data according to formulae and calculations
on page 13 to 15.
 Technical Data
Impact velocity range v: 0.5 to 4.6 m/s.
Reaction force Q: At max. capacity rating = 187 kN. max.
Operating temperature range: -12°C to +66°C.
(For lower temperatures please consult ACE).
Materials: Steel body with black oxide finish. Piston rod
hard chrome plated.
In creep speed: The shock absorber can be pushed
through its stroke.
The initial fill pressure governs the rod return force.
The calculation and selection of the correct ACE Crane
Buffer for your application should be referred to ACE for
approval and assignment of unique identification number.
CB-63-100 100 420 288 192 1.5 16 16 900 - 128 000 3.5 12.7
CB-63-200 200 700 468 292 1.5 21 32 1 800 - 256 000 3 16.7
CB-63-300 300 980 648 392 1.5 24 48 2 700 - 384 000 2.5 20.8
CB-63-400 400 1 260 828 492 1.5 25 64 3 700 - 512 000 2 24.8
CB-63-500 500 1 540 1 008 592 1.5 26 80 4 700 - 640 000 1.5 28.8
* The correct effective weight range for your application will be calculated by ACE and should fall within this band.
Special options: Special oils, Special flanges, additional corrosion protection etc. available on request.
 71
71

or technical data according to formulae and calculations
on page 13 to 15.
 Technical Data
Impact velocity range v: 0.5 to 4.6 m/s.
Reaction force Q: At max. capacity rating = 467 kN.
Operating temperature range: -12°C to +66°C.
(For lower temperatures please consult ACE).
Materials: Steel body with black oxide finish. Piston rod
hard chrome plated.
In creep speed: The shock absorber can be pushed
through its stroke.
The initial fill pressure governs the rod return force.
The calculation and selection of the correct ACE Crane
Buffer for your application should be referred to ACE for
approval and assignment of unique identification number.
CB-100-200 200 735 495 320 3.9 40 80 6 900 - 640 000 4 42.5
CB-100-300 300 1 005 665 420 3.9 50 120 10 300 - 960 000 3.5 50.8
CB-100-400 400 1 275 835 520 3.9 57 160 13 800 - 1 280 000 3 59.1
CB-100-500 500 1 545 1 005 620 3.9 63 200 17 200 - 1 600 000 2.5 67.5
CB-100-600 600 1 815 1 175 720 3.9 68 240 20 700 - 1 920 000 2 75.8
* The correct effective weight range for your application will be calculated by ACE and should fall within this band.
Special options: Special oils, Special flanges, additional corrosion protection etc. available on request.
72
72

or technical data according to formulae and calculations
on page 13 to 15.
 Technical Data
Impact velocity range v: 0.5 to 4.6 m/s.
Reaction force Q: At max. capacity rating = 700 kN.
Operating temperature range: -12°C to +66°C .
(For lower temperatures please consult ACE).
Materials: Steel body with black oxide finish. Piston rod
hard chrome plated.
In creep speed: The shock absorber can be pushed
through its stroke.
The initial fill pressure governs the rod return force.
The calculation and selection of the correct ACE Crane
Buffer for your application should be referred to ACE for
approval and assignment of unique identification number.
CB-160-400 400 1 400 940 600 9.6 63 240 22 700 - 1 920 000 4 155
CB-160-600 600 2 000 1 340 800 9.6 63 360 34 000 - 2 880 000 3 188
CB-160-800 800 2 600 1 740 1 000 9.6 63 480 45 400 - 3 840 000 2 221
* The correct effective weight range for your application will be calculated by ACE and should fall within this band.
Special options: Special oils, Special flanges, additional corrosion protection etc. available on request.
73
73